AMBARELLA INC.

AMBARELLA INC.

ISIN: KYG037AX1015

Overview
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Price
62.32 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

-4.56% (-2.98)

KYG037AX1015
AMBA

Nasdaq

usb
Technology
Stock

2,455 EUR

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

UHD)

62.22 USD (400)
62.43 USD (500)
63.84 USD
64.30 USD
61.83 USD
65.30 USD
62.623333 USD
256,338
16,060,665.34
3,921

100

WKN: G037AX101

225.00

200.00

175.00

150.00

125.00

100.00

75.00

_—

A | r h.
50.00 fu 11M

2022

2023

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=KYG037AX1015&ID_NOTATION=71193513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=45bae9fbb36b8373dcc90640f09258c2e24f6795313ba18e83fecaf4fc4d27fa&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=e41358f5a7d9c9f16&time=1721316603&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e9658504b6d6401e8e1aa5dba9dc19bef63ace03156cb8d2d96cf46f022565a0&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=13db38b3d0d169fc6&time=1721316603&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9990c992fb899e57fba1716c99af5d8a115f6f691284cdd9e1e539d6bcd9ddd4&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=81d2f7bf1235d86c2&time=1721316603&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2caa2bcbfd33ac9f4a3a5b2b817accbec49e83bb710f2548c12d830e0c45c385&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3a21635681e0c13e4&time=1721316603&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7ef846bccaa59cfe3e1897a96d10a2ab3098f0bdf0f8b898fc7b968b0ef0058e&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=78594576438626372&time=1721316603&tool=RSC

AMBARELLA INC.

Details
2024/07/17 17:14:43 5Y
Price 225.00
62.32 USD
Difference ©  -456%(2.98) 200.00
General attributes 175.00
ISIN KYG037AX1015
Symbol AMBA 150.00
Exchange Nasdaq [
Currency uUsD 1725.00
Sector Technology
Security Stock 100.00 || ‘,ﬂ
i :
Market cap 2,455 EUR L [
(m) 75.00 I r I)I 4
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (SJElg n '| ’hf] LV
) 50.00 '|.M ' w
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 62.22 USD (400) 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Ask (Ask size) 62.43 USD (500)
Open 63.84 USD
. Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 64.30 USD Source: FactSet
Low 61.83 USD
Close (prev. day) 65.30 USD
VWAP 62.623333 UsD  Price data
Volume (pcs) 256,338 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 62.75 USD (576,237
Trading volume 16,060,665.34 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 57.32 USD (619,928
Number of trades 3,921 @ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 51.85 USD (619,632

Last size

100 @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date

65.88 USD (2024/07/16
40.31 USD (2024/04/22

(
84.72 USD (2023/08/01
(

)

)

)

56.29 USD (588,947)

)

Performance and Risk )
)

)

6m 1Y 3Y
Perf (%) +18.73% -20.38% -28.74% 52 Weeks Low I date 40.31 USD (2024/04/22
Perf (abs.) +10.30 -16.71 -26.34
Beta 2.32 2.35 2.55 Arbitrage views
Volatility  45.65 48.42 64.55 Exchange [#] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 10:26 59.38 EUR 0.00 1
17
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 17:09 56.82 EUR 0.00 2
17
Nasdaq 2024/07/ 17:14 62.32 USD 16.06 3,921
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:01 59.26 EUR 0.00 1
17
London Stock 2023/11/ 16:41 55.90 USD 0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=71193513
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=141413813
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=95979381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457
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Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

24

2024/07/ 08:14 59.16 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 16:31 56.90 EUR 0.00
17

2024/07/ 08:01 59.28 EUR 0.00
17
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=208370457
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=71985499
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=344348253
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79079382

AMBARELLA INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

N
Ambarella

Contact Details
AMBARELLA INC

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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